BZL Consumables
31
BZL Contact Tips/Tip Adaptors
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Wire Size	 Wire Size	 Material	 Model
G	 B6015-14	 Contact Tip	 .0559 	 1.4mm	 CuCrZr	 SB610A, SB610W
	 B6015-16	 Contact Tip	 1/169	 1.6mm	 CuCrZr	 SB610A, SB610W
	 B6015-20	 Contact Tip	 5/649	 2.0mm	 CuCrZr	 SB610A, SB610W
	 B6015-24	 Contact Tip	 3/329	 2.4mm	 CuCrZr	 SB610A, SB610W
	 B6015-28	 Contact Tip	 .1109	 2.8mm	 CuCrZr	 SB610A, SB610W
	 B6015-32	 Contact Tip	 1/89	 3.2mm	 CuCrZr	 SB610A, SB610W
F
G
E Tips
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Wire Size	 Wire Size	 Material	 Model
E	 B4014-08	 Contact Tip	 .0309	 0.8mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-09	 Contact Tip	 .0359	 0.9mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-10	 Contact Tip	 .0409	 1.0mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 ECO4014-10	 Everyday Contact Tip	 .0409	 1.0mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-12	 Contact Tip	 .0459	 1.2mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 ECO4014-12	 Everyday Contact Tip	 .0459	 1.2mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-14	 Contact Tip	 .0559	 1.4mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-16	 Contact Tip	 1/169	 1.6mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 ECO4014-16	 Everyday Contact Tip	 1/169	 1.6mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-20	 Contact Tip	 5/649	 2.0mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-24	 Contact Tip	 3/329	 2.4mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-10CR	 Contact Tip, Cr Plated	 .0409	 1.0mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-12CR	 Contact Tip, Cr Plated	 .0459	 1.2mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-10A	 Contact Tip, Ali Wire	 .0409	 1.0mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-12A	 Contact Tip, Ali Wire	 .0459	 1.2mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4014-16A	 Contact Tip, Ali Wire	 1/169	 1.6mm	 Ecu	 SB360A-SB501W
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Wire Size	 Wire Size	 Material	 Model
F	 B4015-08	 Contact Tip	 .0309	 0.8mm	 CuCrZr	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4015-10	 Contact Tip	 .0409	 1.0mm	 CuCrZr	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4015-12	 Contact Tip	 .0459	 1.2mm	 CuCrZr	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4015-14	 Contact Tip	 .0559	 1.4mm	 CuCrZr	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4015-16	 Contact Tip	 1/169	 1.6mm	 CuCrZr	 SB360A-SB501W
	 B4015-24	 Contact Tip	 3/329	 2.4mm	 CuCrZr	 SB360A-SB501W
A Tip Adaptors
	 Stock Code	 Description	 Tip Thread	 Neck Thread	 Model	 Length	 Length
A	 B1507/LH	 Tip Adaptor	 M6	 M8x1 L/H	 SB150A	 1.659	 42mm
	 B1507	 Tip Adaptor	 M6	 M8x1	 SB140A	 1.349	 34mm